
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= NEUENDORF
THOMAS DALE; Date Recorded= 2015;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201509030003
07670

09/03/2015
08:43:56

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201509030003
07680

09/03/2015
08:43:57

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201512020004
11430

12/02/2015
09:24:59

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201510020003
46350

10/02/2015
02:40:51

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
MAYOR

201511020003
81430

11/02/2015
03:54:23

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE


