Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509030003 07670	09/03/2015 08:43:56	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201509030003 07680	09/03/2015 08:43:57	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201512020004 11430	12/02/2015 09:24:59	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE			MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201510020003 46350	10/02/2015 02:40:51	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA MAYOR						
201511020003 81430	11/02/2015 03:54:23	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						